
PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 41230790

Data publicarii	15.01.20	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 12.283,50 RON - 12.283,50 RON

Descriere: 1 MOP BBC 280G buc 400.000 3.9900 1 596.00 303.24 2 DET GEAM 500ML CASA L buc 100.000 3.8000 380.00 72.20 3 SAPUN 500ML buc 1200.000 3.8000 4 560.00 866.40 LAVETE NETESUTE 45X50CM ROSU GALBEN ALBASTRU VERDE 4/set 600.000 3.9500 2 370.00 450.30 5 MATURA PLASTIC CU COADA LEMN buc 100.000 5.4500 545.00 103.55 6 COADA LEMN buc 50.000 2.0000 100.00 19.00 7 DET VASE 1l CASA L buc 300.000 3.9500 1 185.00 225.15 8 DETARTRANT NUFAR 1L buc 150.000 6.3500 952.50 180.98 9 DET MANUAL kg 60.000 5.0000 300.00 57.00 10 PUNGI MARI ROLA ROLA 10.000 29.5000 295.00 56.05
